

SLP(C)No. 7250-7258 OF 2001
ITEM No.40

Court No. 6

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7250-7258/2001
(From the final judgment and order dated 5.2.2001 passed by the
High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore in W.A. Nos.584-592/2001)

GAJANANA MOTOR TRANSPORT CO. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

N. NARAYANASWAMY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
With

SLP(C)No.6619-6663/2001

(With appln. for treating the service as deemed service and with
prayer for interim relief)

Date : 21/01/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. S. Ravindra Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. nath, Adv.
Mrs. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

Mrs. Kiran Suri, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Leave granted. Printing dispensed with.
Arguments may be heard on the SLP paper books
itself.

Hearing expedited. Liberty to mention.
List prayer for interim relief after two weeks

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master