

C.A.No. 690-698 OF 2002

ITEM No.3

Court No. 4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.690-698/2002

GAJANANA MOTOR TRANSPORT CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

N. NARAYANASWAMY & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)
I.A.Nos. 2-10(Appl(s) for directions)
With

Respondent (s)

C.A.No.759-803/2002

Date : 11/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. M. Rama Jois, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. S. Ravindra Bhat, Adv.
 Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.
 Mrs. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.
 Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.
 Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

List the appeals alongwith I.As.for final disposal
after two weeks.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master