

j
C.A.No. 690-698 OF 2002
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM No.113 COURT No.11 SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 690-698 of 2002@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Gajanana Motor Transport Co. Ltd. ...Appellant (s)

Vs.

N. Narayanaswamy & Ors. ...Respondent (s)

[With IA 2-10/02 - for direction seeking reference of the question
regarding constitutional validity of S.4 of the Karnataka High Court
Act, 1961]

With
C.A. Nos. 759-803/2002 (With prayer for interim relief)

Date :20/03/2002 The appeal(s)/matter(s) was/were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)/ Mr. Rama Jois, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Mrs. Kiran Suri, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. N. Ganapathy, Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court passed the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Not tomorrow, as prayed for.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Court Master